
CLASS AND CATEGORIES WISE FEE STRUCTURE FOR ALL QUARTERS FOR NEW AND OLD ADMISSIONS
FOR CLASS 1TO V CLASS VI TO VIII CLASS IX TO X
DETAILS OF DUES OFFR JCOs OR CIV OFFR JCOs OR CIV OFFR JCOs OR CIV
CATEGORY A' B' C' H' A' B' C' H' A' B' C' H'
REGISTRATION FEE 600 600 600 1000 600 600 600 1000 600 600 600 1000
ADMISSION FEE 1500 1500 1500 6000 1500 1500 1500 6000 1500 1500 1500 6000
SECURITY(REFUNDABLE) 8000 8000 8000 15000 8000 8000 8000 15000 8000 8000 8000 15000
ANNUAL CHARGES 3000 3000 3000 6000 3000 3000 3000 6000 3000 3000 3000 6000
LIBRARY 300 300 300 600 300 300 300 600 300 300 300 600
DEVP FUND 600 600 600 1580 600 600 600 1580 600 600 600 1580
EXAM & STY 400 400 400 800 400 400 400 800 400 400 400 800
GAMES & SPORTS 400 400 400 800 400 400 400 800 400 400 400 800
PLAYWAY/LAB EQPT 120 120 120 240 120 120 120 240 120 120 120 240
SCHOOL JOURNAL 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
CMPTR/TAeL FEE 400 400 400 800 400 400 400 800 400 400 400 800
DIGI CAMPUS 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
SCIENCE/SOCIAL SCIENCE FEE 400 400 400 800 400 400 400 800 400 400 400 800
INSURANCE 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
TUITION FEE (QUARTERLY) 6000 5750 5500 9000 6250 6000 5750 9375 6250 6000 5750 9375

TOTAL FOR NEW ADMISSION
19100 18850

1860
0

37000 19350 19100 18850 37375 19350 19100 18850 37375

TOTAL FOR OLD ADMISSION 9000 8750 8500 15000 9250 9000 8750 15375 9250 9000 8750 15375

TOTAL FOR II QTR 6000 5750 5500 9000 6250 6000 5750 9375 6250 6000 5750 9375

TOTAL FOR III QTR
6000 5750 5500 9000 6250 6000 5750 9375 6250 6000 5750 9375

TOTAL FOR IV QTR
6000 5750 5500 9000 6250 6000 5750 9375 6250 6000 5750 9375



CLASS AND CATEGORIES WISE FEE STRUCTURE FOR ALL QUARTERS FOR NEW AND OLD ADMISSIONS
FOR CLASS XI & XII (SCIENCE) CLASS XI &XII (COMMERCE & ARTS)

DETAILS OF DEWS OFFR JCOs OR CIV OFFR JCOs OR CIV

CATEGORIES A' B' C' H' A' B' C' H'

REGISTRATION FEE 600 600 600 1000 600 600 600 1000

ADMISSION FEE 1500 1500 1500 6000 1500 1500 1500 6000

SECURITY 8000 8000 8000 15000 8000 8000 8000 15000

ANNUAL CHARGES 3000 3000 3000 6000 3000 3000 3000 6000

LIBRARY 300 300 300 600 300 300 300 600

DEVP FUND 600 600 600 1580 600 600 600 1580

EXAM & STY 400 400 400 800 400 400 400 800

GAMES & SPORTS 400 400 400 800 400 400 400 800

PLAYWAY/LAB EQPT 120 120 120 240 120 120 120 240

SCHOOL JOURNAL 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200

CMPTR/TAeL FEE 400 400 400 800 400 400 400 800

DIGI CAMPUS 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

SCIENCE/SOCIAL SCIENCE FEE 400 400 400 800 400 400 400 800

INSURANCE 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120

TUITION FEE (QUARTERLY) 6500 6250 6000 9750 6500 6250 6000 9750

TOTAL FOR NEW ADMISSION 19600 19350 19100 37750 19600 19350 19100 37750

TOTAL FOR OLD ADMISSION 9500 9250 9000 15750 9500 9250 9000 15750

TOTAL FOR II QTR 6500 6250 6000 9750 6500 6250 6000 9750

TOTAL FOR III QTR 6500 6250 6000 9750 6500 6250 6000 9750

TOTAL FOR IV QTR 6500 6250 6000 9750 6500 6250 6000 9750


